1st year, Rs.35,000/- per month for 2nd year and in the event of extension of contract 

Rs.40,000/- per month for the 3rd year of your tenure. Income tax / Professional tax and other 

statutory deductions will be made as per rules. Besides this, a consolidated amount of 

Rs.12,000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand only) per year will be paid towards expenses like 

medical insurance premium, attire allowance, stitching charges, footwear allowance etc.  

ADVANCED TRAINING TO TECHNICIAN APPRENTICES / OPTIONAL APPRENTICES ON SHORT 
DURATION: 

 Prior to completion of the Apprenticeship training (ONE YEAR), consent forms will be obtained